1del

Inscrigao

120.21.11.008875
120.21.11.000152
120.21.11.001474
120.21.11.007366
120.21.11.002036
120.21.11.006715
120.21.11.004898
120.21.11.008189
120.21.11.007465
120.21.11.001120
120.21.11.003040
120.21.11.007485
120.21.11.003547
120.21.11.001982
120.21.11.006484
120.21.11.005287
120.21.11.007145
120.21.11.008146
120.21.11.006310
120.21.11.004616
120.21.11.001165
120.21.11.008282
120.21.11.009218
120.21.11.000117
120.21.11.005878

letras - Ingles (N)

Vestibular Unepar 2014/2015
UNESPAR - Campus Campo Mourao
Lista de Aprovados - Curso: Letras / Ingles (N)

Nome

ALLISSON DIEGO DOS SANTOS

ANDRE EDUARDO TARDIVO

BRENDA LETICIA GUIMARAES MARINOSSI
CHARLES DOS SANTOS

DANIELLA DE CARVALHO DA SILVA

DAYSE SVOLINSKI

ERICA TEODORO ROCHA

FELIPE LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCARLA CRISTINA APARECIDA DE SOUZA MATSUMOTO
GABRIELLA MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA

ISABELLA DE ABREU FARIA

JAMES MATSUMOTO BUENO

JOCIELI APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA PARDINHO
JOYCE APARECIDA CALVO ZOLIN

KASSIA LUANA ALVES DA LUZ

LELIANE COSTA OLINEK

MARIA CRISTIANE ANDRADE

NATHALIA PRESTES DA SILVA

PATRICIA LEMANSKI BARBOSA

PRISCILA ADRIANE BAILO

THAIS MARA POLESKI SIMON

THALANY LUPO DE CAMARGO

VALERIA APARECIDA MACHADO DOS SANTOS
VINICIUS RICARDI MELO

YASMIN GOMES BARBOSA

R.G.
96771924 PR
105131658 PR
134653191 PR
131699239PR
85691589 PR
125896235 PR
126743386 PR
134235152 PR
86529394 PR
133925988 PR
455617181SP
77973265PR
107111450PR
131691211PR
129733922 PR
125360483 PR
134624906 PR
131576404 PR
393920549 PR
130837085 PR
133717560 PR
129975962 PR
107530126 PR
124989167 PR
134510650 PR

Classificac
5
6

19
25
10
17
16
13
8
24
1
22
21
2
15
20
7
12
4
9
14
18
11
3
23
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